(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Abhishek Kumar | Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1325 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 06 Aug 1999 Application Received | 12-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113857 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 29-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Team - HR Helpdesk 22-07-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Ex-Employee Verification Team 24-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Vinay Gupta, Constable 14-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 05-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 14-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 21-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 14-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Passport Seva 21-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 28-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Teleperformance Global Services
Private Limited

Teleperformance Global Services
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Abhishek Kumar

Abhishek Kumar

Emp Code: 200000000032588 200000000032588

From: 21-03-2022 21-03-2022

To: 15-09-2022 15-09-2022

Designation: Senior Customer Care Executive Senior Customer Care Executive

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Voluntary

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Team - HR Helpdesk of Teleperformance
Global Services Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Team - HR Helpdesk

Report Verified Date:

22-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

(Please substantiatehere) |

Tebeperformance Global Services Private

Cormpany Name Lirnited

Candidate Name Abhishek Kumar

Employes Code/ID/No 20000000003 2588

From (Date of loining) March 21, 2022

To [Cate of Exit/Relleving) September 15, 2022
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Senior Custormer Care Executive
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this pesition: Permanent/Termporary/Contraciual Please Provide

Supensor’s Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Flease Provide

Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/Ma)

[Flease fill In the refevant informaticon]

Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter /dooument s authenticate?

Please Provide

I inary lssue during the nt tenure? {If “Yes” Please iin briefly] Flease exglain/comment briefly
Any Misappropristion of Fund ? [If “Yea™ Flesse explain briefly) Please paplain/comment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lats us know: | Please Provide
Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Kincly nate that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making & prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same a8 the earliest.
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Annexure 1 (b)

Dear Requester,
Grestings from Teleperformance HR Helpdesk India!

Below is the status of the employment verification request: -

Figld Datails as per requester
Employee First name Abhishek

Empleyee Middle Name

Employee Last Name Kumar

Empleyes 1D 200000000032588
Employea Mobda Mo BIEEEH9522

Employee Dasignation Sandor Customer Care Executive
Employee DOB 06-Aug-99

Empleyes DOJ 21-Mar-22

Employes DOR 15-Sep-22

Reason of Leaving Vodunitary

For any further assistance you can reach-out to us on the below Toll-free number.,

Regards

Team - HR Helpdesk

Tebeparfarmance India

Toll Free Mumber: 1800- 20%-3355 (Monday to Saturday 09:00-21:00hrs)
Email: HRHuladeskondisdelemrdorman

Status as per TP recards
Varified

Mot Recelved

Verified

Varified

Nat Verified

Verified

Vrified
Varified
Varified
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Accenture Solutions Pvt Ltd

Accenture Solutions Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar

Emp Code: 13592605 13592605

From: 13-10-2022 13-10-2022

To: 14-07-2023 14-07-2023

Designation: Senior Process Accociate Senior Process Accociate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Resigned

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Ex-Employee Verification Team of Accenture
Solutions Pvt Ltd, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ex-Employee Verification Team

Report Verified Date:

24-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

St S - S Hera)
Company Name Accenture Solutbens Pyt Ltd
Candidate Name Abhishek Kumar
Employee Code/IDYNo 13502605
From [Date of Joining) DOctober 13, 2022
T (Date of Exi/Relieving) July 14, 2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company]: Sendpr Process Accoclate
| Satary/CTC: Please Provide
‘Was this positlon: Permanenty Temporary/Contractual Mease Provide
Supervisor's Mame Flease Provide
Reason for Leaving Peae Provide
fehire Eligibiling |Mease fillin the relevant information)
Exdt farmalities completed: {Yes ha) |Please Hilin the relevant information)

e

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is ate?

Please Provide

Any Intagrity / Disciplinary Issus during the amploymant tenure? [If “Yes™ Please explain briafly)

Mease explainfcormment bricfly

M ation of Fund 7 (If “Yas” Fleasa i 1] Phease explainfcomment briefly
DATA = BREACH of any kind Meae Provdde

Im Peint from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lats us know: | Flease Provide
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Mease Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback ghen would assist our client in making a prompt hising decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest,

‘We look forward to your kind co-operation and thank you b antcipation.
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Annexure 2 (b)

Panimala <venfyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in> 2 & O O

il b, 2 025 30807 PA +050 WNEC
P Thi, 249 5l BOX

2 To “reports1”<reports1@goldquestglobalinz, “reports” <reports@goldouestglobalin=, "Goldquest™ <support@goldquestglobal in>

Cc "Muthu K - Clhent Relations {GoldQuest Global}” <bgvest@goldquestglobalin>, "aanti” <aarti@goldquestglobal in=, Jay™ <jay@goldquestglobal in>
gz &
S ity Learn more
PFA

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Spedalist (Employment)
Mobile Number — 63627 94509

From: India.ExEmp.Verify [mailto:India. ExEmp. verify@accenture. com

Sent: Tuesday, July 22, 2025 6:11 PM

To: verifyexemployment@goldguestglobal.in

Subject: Ex-Employee Verification - verifyexemployment@ goldguestglobal.in

Hi,

Please find below the details of the employee as per our records:

13392605 | Abhishek Kumar | 13-Oct-22 14-Jul-23 12 - Senior Process Associate|  IT Customer Service Associate - Resigned

13122308 |Pracad Kandregula) 10-May-21 30-Jun-23 10 - Team Lead [nt Controls & Compliance SzAﬂzl}'n! - Career Interest

If information is not provided for any employee in the above table, then it may be due to occurrence of one or more of the following scenaries...

- Letter of Autharization (LOA) signed by employee is not received
* Solution: Please resend your request with Letter of Authorization |LOA) signed by employee, authorizing us to share his/her details with you
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1325 GQ-AMRSN-1325

Candidate Name: Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar

Date Of Birth: 06-08-1999 06-08-1999

Father Name: Shiv Kumar Shiv Kumar

Addressl: RZz-33, old rajapuri,Yes Bank atm,New RZ-33, old rajapuri,Yes Bank atm,New
delhi-110059 delhi-110059

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Vinay Gupta,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Vinay Gupta, Constable
Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADWOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/ 14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |GQ.AMR5N-H.?.5
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Abhishek Kumar
FATHER MAME ISI-m- Kurmar
DATE OF BIRTH Ina.augm.im

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

RE-33, old rajapusi, Yes Bank atm New delbi-110059

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION [Uttam Nagar Police Station
NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER fo1izsaTr428
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 14y 2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

M. Vinay Gupta, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Reconds Found

SESSIONS COURT YERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Reconds Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Fourd

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Founad

COMCLUSIOMN:

As on the dare of ths search and as per the onhne

hingation darabase there 1 noe Cvil or Criminal case insomined agamst the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The mformation = subyect to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limaes of the Addeess of the
Candidate provaded. Hence, this informanon is subjecrive in aatiee.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Ason the date of this search and as per the online

hganon darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instmted against the Reference

Mumber rarsed before s, The mformaton s sulyject 0 the search conducted wathin the Junsdictional boats of the Addreess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this mformation 5 subyective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dihgence has been conducted in reteieval of the information as per the public records available. The imformation s ganed on
the nstrucoon of CLIENT and the undersignied 15 not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be ereated 25 a Cernficate.

Yours Truly

Adetpd

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar

Enroll No: 18016501212 18016501212

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2022-04 2022-04

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of University of

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

05-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

Linksed Page

University of Delhi

Semester Examination May-June 2021

Digitall

Byl

rified

¥

Statement of Marks/Grades

Date of Printing: 15 Apr 2022

Exam Raoll No. : 18016501212
Mame : ABHISHEK KUMAR. { 3T FOH)
Father Name : SHIV KUMAR. (W 0}
Mother Mame : KRISHMA {37907
Enroliment Na. : 1BDCACBAPROODD11
Course Name : (CBCS) B.A(PROG)
Semester 1 WI
College Name : Delhi College OFf Aris & Commerce
Sr. Appearing Paper Grade [Grade |Credit
No. Paper Code| 31 Paper Name T Sem| Credit || Polut | Polat
1 |62051101_ O = HINDL BHASHA OR SAHITYA KA ITIHAAS CORE I & D 4 24
2 |62051103_0OC * HINDI-B CORE I & B 6 36
INTRODUCTION TO PHYSICAL EDUCATICN IN
3 62551101 . T e AR T ERT CORE I & B G 35
4 72032801 = ENGLISH-A AECC I 4 B 6 24
5 62031202 " ADVANCED ENGLISH: STREAM & CORE | II & c 5 30
6 |62051201_OC g T e (R | 6 B | 6 |36
7 62551201 " FITHESS, WELLNESS BAMF; NUTRITION CORE | O & B G 34
g 72182801 s ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AECC IE 4 B 13 24
9 62051313 . HINDL-B CORE | III & o E 24
10 | 62053302 " (A} RACHMATMAR LEKHAN SEC mi 4 C 5 20
11 62054306 " HINDD KATHA SAHITYA CORE | III & D 4 24
12 | 62554338 Sl - e e e CORE | I & B+ | 7 | 42
13 62031412 i ADAVANCED EMGLISH: STREAM & CORE | I¥ & B [ 36
14 62053408 i VIGYAPAN DR HINDT BHASHA SEC v 4 B+ 7 258
15 | 62054408 = AR GADYA VIDHAYEN CORE | IV =] B L] 34
16 62434413 * POSTURE, ATHLETIC CARE AND FIRST AID CORE | IV =] A B 48
17 62053512 i BHASHSA SHIKSHEN SEC v 4 B & 24
18 62057503 " HINDIT RANGMANCH DSE W =] B+ 7 42
19 | 62315517 " CULTURAL DIVERSITY 1M INDLA [MC) GE Vv B C 5 30
20 | 62557509 = SPORTS FOR ALL (B.A. [FROG, ]| DSE W & A B 48
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Annexure 4 (b)

21 62053612 COMPUTER ALIR HINDE BHASHA SEC VI 4 B+ 7 28
22 62057632 SAHITYA CHINTAN OSE vl & B & 35
23 62315618 ENVIRONMENTAL 1SSUES [N INDTA GE VI & B & 36
MEDIA AND CAREERS TN FHYSICAL
24 62557607 barsr L DSE Wl [ & 8 48
Sem Total Credit Total Credit Point SGPA Result CGPA
| 22 120 .45
II 22 125 573 5.59
I 22 110 5
i 22 148 6.73 5.B5
) 22 144 6.55
VI 22 148 6.73 6.64

Grand CGPA: 6.03, Division: Semndl

Abbreviations: O: Outstanding; A+: Excellent; A: Very Good; B+: Good; B: Above Average; C:
Average; D: Pass; F: Fail; AB: Absent; NA: Mot Availlable, *: Old Awards; RA: Result Awaited;

MNote: [1] This is web-based Statement of Marks/Grades and valid for all offidal purpose.

[2] Student obtaining Grade F or AB shall be considered failed in that paper/subject and be required to
reappear in the examination as per examination cycle.

[3] Student has to pass the ER to become eligible for degree as per examination cycle and span
period.

[4] Final Percentage of marks (% )}=C.6.P.A. based on all six semesters X 8.5

[5] The information provided in this marksheet will be used for the printing of degree, so
students are advised to ensure that all the information provided in the marksheet are correct.
Corrections If any, contact the head/principal of the department/college.

e — P
ﬁg.__.':' ‘f:_ﬁ:ril- "
(Prof. D. 5. Rawat)

Dean [Examinations)

'.*I*IM+'*' R R S R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R I R R R R R R R R R PR R R R RS R A R R R R R N

Disclaimer: [1] Incase of any discrepancy, student should immediately contact to the Head/Principal of
respective college/departiment within one month after the declaration of the reswlt.

[2] The result displayed on university website is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed at any
point of time.

Date of Result Declaration: 26/07 2021

Authenticity of Digitally Verified Marksheet may be checked form the link given below
https:/ fdursit.du.ac.in/ac_internet_index fstudents /digi_chk_authentication.aspx
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1325 GQ-AMRSN-1325

Candidate Name: Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar

Date Of Birth: 06-08-1999 06-08-1999

Father Name: Shiv Kumar Shiv Kumar

Addressl: RZz-33, old rajapuri,Yes Bank atm,New RZ-33, old rajapuri,Yes Bank atm,New
delhi-110059 delhi-110059

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMREN-1325

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Abhishek Kumar

FATHER NAME

Shiv Kumar

DATE OF BIRTH

D6-August-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

R¥Z-33, old rajapuri,Yes Bank atm,New delhi-110059

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 14-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Foond
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Craminal case insttuted against the Reference
MNumber maised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Addeess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in mature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As om the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Cominal case insttuted against the Referenee

Mumber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Addreess of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in mature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informaton as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ad.

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Abhishek Kumar

Abhishek Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1325 GQ-AMRSN-1325
Employee Id: 113857 113857
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year & 8 months
between employments. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

21-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar
DOB 06-08-1999 06-08-1999
Graduation
Name of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi
Course B.A, B.A.
Specialization / Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of 5econdary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / Schoaol

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Mil

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer Accenture Accenture

Full Name of the Employee Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar
Date of joining - From 13-10-2022 13-10-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-07-2023 14-07-2023

Designation / Role

Senior Process Accociate

Senior Process Accociate

Gap Remarks: A gap of 1.8 years identified between Accenture (07-2023) & AML (2025). During this period, Candidate
was diagnosed with DVT and was undergoing medical treatment and has provided the relevant proofs, hence

considering the gap period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

Teleperformance

Teleperformance

Full Name of the Employee

Abhishek Kumar

Abhishek Kumar

Date of joining - From 21-03-2022 21-03-2022
Date of Refieuingf'Exit -To 15-09-2022 15-09-2022
Designation / Role Sr. CSE Sr. CSE

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer IGT Solutions IGT Solutions
Full Name of the Employee Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar
Date of joining - From 02-08-2021 02-08-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 11-03-2022 11-03-2022

Designation / Role

Trainee-Process Associate

Trainee-Process Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Abhishek Kumar

Abhishek Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame Abhizhek Kumar
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 56
Case ID GO-AMRSN-1325
Current Group World Chack
Gender Mala

Last Screened 14 May 2025 05:21
Entity Type Individual

Archived Mo

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 56

Resolved Matches 56 Pasitive: O
Unresolved Mabches 0

Hams #Abhishes Fumar

Diade Prinied 14082005, 22

Prirted By Hemender Bumar

Group Nioeld Laneoi

Date of Birth
Case Created
Ongolng Screening

Mame Transpaosition

Possible: O

Confidential

06 Aug 1999

14 May 2025 05:21
Mo

Yes

False: 56 Unspecified: O

YO LSEG F%iucence
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Annexure 7 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

FALSE

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

MALE
.
MALE
T 2005
H40B415 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE o
Apr-18TT
SIRTZR2 SIC, INDMIDURL  MALE 26-
RE Jun-1080
Abhiphak HOBTI OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1801,
FLMAR SIC 1952
Abhighek s267400 0B, CRME-O  MALE 1881,
KLAMAR SIc  THER oo
Abhighk 3z7ES10 SIC.  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 3.
KLIMAR RE Ju 1981
FLBAAR Bic 1oar
Abhishak 7820487 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2002,
KLIAAR siC 2003
 Abhishek Ta194 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 002
FLIMAR siC 2003
Abnslai 3I7FEI SiC, ENDAIDUAL MALE -
FLRMAR RE Mor-1982
Abhishek GasT2sa OB,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1883,
KUAAR SiE 1868
Abnehek 4240048 ljB. CRIME -N MALE 1905,
HLIAAR SIC ARCOTICS 19504
Abirhek Mumar
14052028, 0512
Hemender Humar
Worid Chack

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

IND

8 &8 & 8

14

Tl
May-2025

14

14-
Wy 2025

14

14
hlay-2025

1
14
May2025
e
14
May-2028
14

14
May-2025

Aso-Ress
Ivsd

Alto-Reso
heest

Auio-Resd

et

Tved
Auto-Reso

YO¥ LSEG &%

Disder off Blirth Ewagl -
mismabch 100%
Dol of Biitth Expet -
wRsmatch 100%
Date of Bith Exact -
Date of Bith Esxnet -
mimaich 100%
‘Dt of Bith Exact -
e
Date of Bt Exact
migmatch 100%
Date of Bith Exac] -
mismalch 100%
Dater of Birth Eaact
miamatch 100%
Diate 'of Bitth Eumet -
frismaich 100%
Date of Birth Exact-
mismatch 100%
Dt of Birth Exnet-
i 5
Dite of Bith Esinct-
mivmabch 100%

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (c)

FALSE Abbishek 5586444 08 WNDWVIDUAL  MALE 1574, D NG 14 Aubo-Fese  Dabe of Blh Ed -
HUMAR Sic 1873 by 3025 ved. e 100k
FALSE Abfighek SITAIEN SIC, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 5. D INOD tde Auto-Fess  Date of Bith Exie «
KLMAR RE Jan-198T May-2025 hved mritsmealch 100%
FALSE Anhishek S481111 MOMIDUAL  MALE 25- IND MO 14 Aut-flese  Oate of Birth Eovecd -
HUMAR Jan- 1964 My 2008 e misrrsich 100%
FALSE Abhiahek SaTELS SiC,  NDMDUAL  MALE 25- L) L] td- Auto-Rege  Dade of Binh [
KLIMAR RE O 1088 May-2025 Ived misrealeh 100%
FALSE Ablishek SSITETH SIS, INDIVEDUAL  MALE 0- IND INOD fde Autc-fless  Oate of Bith Emet -
HUMAR RE Ju-18@1 May2025 ] et 100%
FALSE Abhishek 1401748 PEF  INDIMIDUAL  MALE 1965, L] INO 14 Auto-Fese  Oate of Bith Exnet -
SAMNI 1887 May-2025 Ived frsTalch 100%
FALSE R Abhishelc 7784383 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE 2004, D INOD 14 Auto-Rese  Oate of Bith Enpt -
HUMAR SIC 2003 May- 2025 =] musmatch 100%
FALSE Abiishek TZTT646 08, INDWIDUAL  MALE (] INO 14 Unimown  NO MATCH Exaet -
KLIARR S Moy 2028 100%,
FALSE Abhighek TrLALTE 08, INDIVEDLAL MALE D IND 14 Unknown MO BMATCH Enet -
KLEAAR S0 May-2025 1004%
FALSE Abhishek T2336T1 08, INDMIDUAL  MALE (1] IO 14 Unimam MO MATCH Exact -
LIRS 5IC Moy 2025 100%
FALSE Abhighek TITR2EY o INDVDUAL  MALE D MO 14- Unknoen MO MATCH Exnet -
KUMAR SiC My 2025 1004
FALSE Abhishex BO4B426 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE (] IND 14 Unknown  NO MATCH Exset -
KLpARGR SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhishek Tia%490 S0, INDIVIDUAL  MALE WD MO 14 Unknown MO MATCH Bt -
KLHAAR RE May-2025 100%
FALSE Abbishi B105920 LE INDIVIDUAL  MALE ND WO 14 Unknown RO MATCH Exaet -
HLMAAR BIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Auhishek BaaZI10 08, INDVIDUAL MALE IND MO 15 Uniriown MO MATCH Exact -
HUMAR Sic hay-2025 100%
FALSE Abhishek B35 08.  INDOEDUAL  MALE IND N0 4= Unknown  NO MATCH Emet -
KLMAAR SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Abbishek  TH23SIQ CH, INDIVIDUAL  MALE MO MO s Unknown  NO MATCH Exact -
KUAAR SIC Wy 2025 T00%
[P Ao i
Dats Printed 18-08-2025, 0823
Priread By HMrﬁ.nl RISK
Croup World Chock M LS EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (d)

FALSE Abhishek 4264701 08, BNOMOUAL  MALE MO WD 14 Unknewn NG MATCH Exaci -
KUMAR sic May 3025 100%
FALSE Abhiabiek B516850 OB, NDIVIDUAL  MALE IND L, 1n] 14 Unknewn - MO MATCH Exnct -
KLMAR 8iC May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhiahes: TEEATA? OB,  NONMDUAL  MALE 2001 IND oo 14 Unkngwn MO MATCH Exact -
KUMAR BiC 2000 May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhishe §352413 08, NDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND T4 Unknown  NO MATCH Ernt-
KUMAR Sic May-2025 106%
FALSE Abhaahek 1723055 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE INEH MO 14 Unkngwn  NO MATCH Exact -
KUMAR May- 2028 100%
FALSE Abhishek FO4837S LE.  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 14 Uninowen  NO MATCH Exnct-
Kmar BiC May-2025 100%.
FALSE Abtishek 7BE33SE 08, NOMOUAL  MALE 1998, IND D 14 Unhnewn  NO MATCH Exact -
HUMAR sIC 2000 May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhishek BOZITES 08,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND MDD 14 Unkncwn MO MATCH Exnct -
KUMAR BiC May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhishek gaptaa0 O HNDVIDUSL  MALE IND R0 14 Unkngwn  HO MATCH Exset «
KUMAR siC May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhishek 387048 0B, NDIVIDUAL  MALE NG MO 14 Unknown NO MATCH Exast -
HUMAR 5 May-Z023 100%
FALSE Ashishek 4705387 LE, INOMDUAL  MALE IND w14 Unknewn  NO MATCH Exact -
KLMAR SIC May-2005 100%
FALSE Abhishek T5iE0 08,  WNDMVIDUAL  MALE IND WD e Unkngen . MO MATCH Exnct -
KLMAR SC May-2025 100%
FALSE Abshiahek B165637 PEP  INONMDUAL — MALE IND MO 14 Unknown  NO MATCH Exsici -
KA May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhahek SHOGITE OB, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 2001, IND WO 14 Unimown  NO MATCH Exact-
HUMAR g 2000 May-2025 1009
FALSE Abhiahek S400486 08, NDIVIDUAL  MALE 2001, IND MO 14 Unkngwn NG MATCH Exact -
KLUMAR 51C 2000 May-2025 100%
FALSE Ableashek THLIE0 OF,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND INO e Unkngen HO MATCH Exnct-
KUMAR sic May-2025 100%
FALSE Abshishek 7114294 LE, INODNVIDUAL  MALE IND KD 14 Unknewn MO MATCH Exaci -
KUMAR 5iC May-2025 100%
M Adatemll FLITES
Dt Prinssd FES s W
Preimioa By Hpmendes Mumar RISK
i Pl e M LSEG Rfuisenc
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Annexure 7 (e)

FALSE Abhishek B458146 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE ND WO - Unknown MO MATCH Exact-
KLHAAR S1C MEy-2025 100%
FALSE Abshishek 8308477 08, INDMDUAL  MALE HD WO 14 Unknown  NO MATCH Exsct-
KLMAS SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhiisfak 817 1058 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE ™D WO 4 Uiknown | NOMATCH Escaiti -
HUMAR May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhisfsok IG5 PEF  INDOIDUAL  BMALE HD MO 4 Unknown NG MATEH Exact-
KUMAR May-2025 100%
FALSE Abhighek 8302520 08, INDVIDUAL  MALE 109, D MWD 4 Uniknown  NO MATCH Exscl -
Resmjfsl SIC 20 May-2025 100%
KLUMAR
FALSE Abhishek TERZRSR 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND WO 4 Uriknown - NG MATCH Exsct
SHARMA 51C May-2025 100%
FALSE Wumar ABH  B30S380 LE.  INDMVIDUAL  MALE N WD i Uikncmen N MATCH Exnet
ISHEK SIC Ielay- 2025 100%
Mg Ahshak Mumar
Dand Pyl 18-D5ES, 052
Frindad Ty Higmenigr Hiprar RISK
Cetup Warld Chack M Ls EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (f)

..t May 2025 0521 Hemendar Kumar 34 World-Check maiche

5 resolved as False
14 May 2025 05:21 Hemender Kumar Casa Eﬁmh& for Wor Deskiop
1d-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
14 May 2025 0521 Hemender Kumar MNew Caze added Desktop

NOTES

Al wmastamps in ths export are in UTS and mary ba in varance with the locals tene shown on the appicaton
Legal Motice

The ponbents of this. record ane privabe and confidential and should riot be dsciosed (o thind parties. uiess: ([ the terms of your agreement wish LSEG allow you 1o
do so; (jij the neoord subject requesis any data that you may hold on fem, and such dala inclodes their World-Check necord. or (5i} you are under sceme pifher legal
obiigation %o do so. ¥ou must consider and abide by your own obligabons in refabon o the data privaoy rights of indwiduals and must notfy them of your miention

1o search agamst Word:Check and providie fhem widh information contained in e Wiodd-Check privaoy siabement. You shall not refy upon the comtent of this repor
without making independent checks fo verify the information contained thessin. Indormation comelated is necessanly brief and should be read by you in the corlesd of
the: fulier cetalis available in the exiemal souroes to winch finks ane provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any achon & taken and yoo should inform us § any links (o the sources ane-broken. if S moord contairs negative allegations, it shouid
be assimed that such allegations ane denied by the subject You should nol draw any negatre iderences aboan indraciuals o erities. mensly because they are
identified in fhe database, nor because they ame shown as “Reported being linked %o others igenified in the databasa. The maiune of lnkng vanes. considerably.
Masy persons are rchused solely because they hold or have held prominent politicall positions or are connected to such individusis.

Mams Abbishek Kumar
Dabs Pririod 140820028 0822

Hamendar
e WX LSEG iicence
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Annexure 7 (g)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (h)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 ())

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (k)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (1)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (m)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 7 (n)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Passport Passport

Identity Number: B9992065 B9992065

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Passport Seva

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through passport seva online

database Verification, found the match with the name of the applicant, hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Passport Seva

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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PASSPORT

Document number: B9992065

Full name: ABHISHEK KUMAR
Nationality: IND

Issuing country: IND

Sex: M

Date of birth: 06.08.1999

Date of birth (raw): 990806
Expiration date: 22.01.2034
Expiration date (raw): 340122
Estimated issuing date: 23.01.2024
Estimated issuing date (raw): 240123
Optional value: 1069099341424

Annexure 8 (b)

DELHI

23/01

/
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Abhishek Kumar Abhishek Kumar

Pan Number: CSNPA4087N CSNPA4087N

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 658

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Severe Delinquency As
Of Recent Update

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

28-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

SR DTE o T - F0000 B2 (McS5d) | cosmRoL eemen : F3FAIEITE Trﬂ.nsuniﬂn@CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

sesmen oo - BEODIISN09_sHDILA32 meremecENUEEEs - OO
COMSUMER INFORMATION

COHBUAER: MAME - Ahhichek Kumar Folani + CEMPAADETH

Do - DANDETRY DRECVIMO LIOEMCE MO -

TELESHORE M Siva WO I to-

ERATL 1T S P IBRIAT HO i &

CEDER - Mals BADHAAR FIHBE: y -

ADOREDS . Drelli-T00057, Delhi-, DELHT - 110092 —
CIBIL TRANSUHIOM SCORE(S)

SO0RMD FACOTORST

1 Presenos OFf Definguencoy In The Repsnt Past:
I Pres=nioe OF Severe Delinguency As OF Reoent Updat=

CREDITVISION® 3 Fresence O | ¥

c, 4 Low Proportion Trades
ey B 658

200 {righ risk] bz OO [kow rik) .- .- ;'__. ..

COHSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACTHEUHTE BALAHOES ACCUMT GPEHED DATE
Totsl E; o] High Cr/Sanc. &mt = Fo0, 14 597 Racant H 095032024
Tero balance = 14 Current H E-RSL Y Oild=st H D5/05, 2022
Cvenduss 2 [ ] Ovendus = T 510
EHOUIRY SUMMARY
I TOTAL ERCUTAIES POET RECENT FRAT 30 DAY FHAST L MOMTHE PoAET 24 MOMTHE
[ 82024 ] 1 n

CREDITYISIOHNE ALGORITHM(E)

m B Craedifiiakn Alge Ashmi) svalsble,

CONSUMER DETAILS

COMEUHER INFORMATION

comoees e ABHISHE] HUMAE ooe - MDA ceraz=r - Female Csnrrs s sooRe : F58

IDEHTIFICATION(S)

| RS TIFC AT TYE ICEESITTFDOATIO FUEED IESLEDATE EEPTRATIC M A TE
P&M CARD CaNP&308TH = 5

| v AADHAARID WOT DisCLOSED - -
CHYT SRR - ;

(=) - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMOLUTRY
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Annexure 9 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)

| T TELERHIHE MU TEERTAIAE EXTERGED M
Mkl Phore ELIBLEEE -

| Mokl Phore SU10A15503 -
Mkl Phore BISELERYIL -

| C¥fice Prone ELIBLEEE -

m-msmmm

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

| ANHIAHAYTES@OMAIL COM

| LAY XOND@GHATL COM
¥DLAGOY paMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

ADORESE CATEICEY I O S0 CWATE RERCHTED
MEW DELHL DELHI 110057, DELHI - 100S% Residence - 0042004
K 150 @ALT WO 9 RAJAPURT UTTAMMAGAR. DELHL DELHL - R " ~ 09/ DL 3004
a0 OF sHIV HUHAR RZ 33 OLD RAJA PURL, UTTAM MaaaR
HEW DELHI, DELHI - 110059 Parmranens - 13
g0 OF sHIV HLUHAR RE 33 OLD AA)A PURT, UTTAM MAGAR ;
MEW DELHL DELHI - 110059 Residenos - LNATI
(=1 - ADDRE=aEs REPORTED FRCH BROUIRY
EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
AT TYRE MO CURATION T T BETASRDSE THOOHE R THLY AL THE e
e THOICATOR THOCECATSA
Parzoral Losn Sl Mot Koeilstle Mt Aol sile Mok Aveailsinle

| BT )
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Annexure 9 (c)

EEEET i AT CWTE AR PRI BRI Aol
MOT DI=CLO=HY LaraEs Credit Card ¥ 100D
ROT DIsCLOsHY LDaraes {Personsd Loan ® 100,000
MOT DIsCLO=HY 5A06F20T Credit Card ® 10000
MOT DI=CLO=HY 1450672083 {Perzonal Loan ® 5,000
ROT DIsCLOsHY Lr06r202s {Personsd Loan ® 500000
MOT DI CLO=HY A0 20T [Personal Loan x 7,50,000
MOT DI=CLO=HY LS {Perzonal Loan ® S0.000
FIOT DI=CLO=ED D6 TGS IS Perzonal Loan T 5,000
MOT DIsCLO=HY OLAEHIES Comsumer Loan v 50000
ROT DI=CLO=HY PR Credit Card ¥ 100
MIOT DI=CLO=H HORII Cragdit Card ® 100,000
MOT DI CLO=HY 1G0T Credit Card ® 1000
ROT D=L O=HY L0 Comsumer Loan rl491M
MIOT DIeCLOE B0 Comzumer Loan v 50,000
MOT DIsCLO=HY 1550472023 [Personal Loan T 700,000
ROT D=L O=HY 150472023 Credit Card © 10,000
MIOT DI=CLOeE LI 1R Cragiit Card v 2000
MOT DI CLO=HY b el Tworwhesler Loan v 135000
ROT D=L O=HY L0 3033 Twor-whesber Loan ¥ 30,000
HOT DIaCLO=HY DA 20T3 {Perzonad Loan ¥ 502,750
MOT DIsCLO=HY V1L Credit Card ® 1000
ROT D=L O=HY DL Personal Loan 5,000
HOT DIaCLO=HY 105305 Comsumer Loan ¥ 40550
MOT DI CLO=HY 10305 [Personal Loan ¥ 15,000
ROT D=L O=HY 10507 Credit Card ¥ 20,000
HOT DIaCLO=HY 1OVEO 30 Credit Card ® 100
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Annexure 9 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

EEPCEY LECTIDH SEY TERM S CODR JRETEIPTICN

Rapart nema = Comsumer CIR
Consormar Diatails = Enmiched through Enguery

Idamtification{z) I Types Imcome Tan I0 Mumier (PAM)
Praspart Mumher
Yoter ID
Dirver's License Mumber
Ration Cand Mumber
Urniversal ID Mumnier (LT

Talaphonas) - Tebephion= Types Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Hhile phone
Horre= Phome
Office phome
bort Clepseifimd

Emesl Contsctiz) - Lt f il reported.
Employmant Informetion(s) : Occupation Codes LLatest Emploryrmesnt dtail reportad.
PR
2eif Employed Profestionals
Seff Employed

Consamar Acosant Details: Anpount Information: Active Ancount mot closed
Inactpee Closad socount
[iate Cipenect Date of first dishursement
Dtz Closed: Date of socount closure
Dt reported B Certified: Mot repent date reparted by reporting member
Laz: Payment Dete: Most recent date & paymment was madeon the aooount.

Consurmear Acosmt Details: Dy Past Dues Aszet Classification Stare date: Bagmning of the payment hiswory
[End Duite: End of the payment hisbory
D00 Peymentt i made.on the: due date
001-500: Pasymentt is missed by ramber of days from thee due dat=
STOr Pagmments being made within 20 days
:Mwmm&mmmmm
SUIB: Payments being made after 70 ders
DT - The anoount has remesmed Sub-Stardrd for 17 months
La= : The account whene locs has been identified and remaine unoollactable
J0CK : Davts nat reportesd by Insthation

Consamsr Acooat Details: Information under dispute Comsumer ez raised grievence request reganding issus incormeciness of the
date reported by Fnancial Instrtuton
Enquiry Dataiis - Mok Dimclosed Enquiry made with other Members

BRI OF REFDRT O AEHISHER HUHAE

DS LalmEs:
Al informration comalmed i this cresit roport: aa beer, collstsd. by TramaiUeie CINIL Lmited {TU CIRIL] S on by Ex 1 o pnrd. off
i arad arr rezpired b and verackEy of b infirrmation mémitbed. The ot report b [T = o ki e
mralch fegle of TU CIENL. T CEE s Ry et offoriz o ereuer mnmﬂwxﬂ:fdhmmhhmﬂuu-r et F o r
2 ar directly b TUCIBIL. The e of TR of the g Rden for TUCHIE and Bx Hembern

3 Trare Urdon <3600 Lnited, [formsrly Sowd oo o S me (Srcis) Limided). M Syghls ressres
Tra=zUnicn TIEIL CIM - UPI3OMAIGODPLC 1223
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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